CdL Ec Az 1* Anno Corso A Esercitazioni di Lingua Inglese AA 2019/20 2* Semestre

GROUP A - Dott.ssa Ebersold
Martedi, Mercoledi e Giovedi 8.00 - 10.00

ABBATE GABRIELE

AIELLO LIBORIO I. 1000007087
AMORE ALESSIO

ARRICO’ CHIARA M. 1000005646
BANDIERA SHARON CORSO SING
BEINTENDE LAURA

BONACCORSO ALFREDO

BONANNO MARIKA 1000004572
BONAVENTURA MICHELE 1000003955
BONDI’ ROSARIO 1000005313
BRUNO IGNAZIO 1000004073
CALABRO’ MATTEO

CANNATA GALANTE SEBASTIANO

CARDACI M.CONCETTINA 1000004292
CARUSO ELENA

CASTELLO EDOARDO 1000007057
CASTRONOVO ANDREA

CATANIA DARLENE CORSO SING
CAVALLARO ORAZIO 1000005352
CENTAMORE FABIOLA

CHIELLO FRANCESCO

CHIESA MARCO 1000005353
CHISARI DELIA

COCO AURELIANA

CONTARINO LUCREZIA G.

COSTANZA ALESSIA

DANDO ANDREA

DI BELLA GIOVANNI 1000003681
DI PRIMA PIERLUIGI

DISTEFANO DONATO 1000006014
FARRUGGIO GIUSEPPE

FERRARA IRENE 1000004022
FINOCCHIARO DANIELA 1000005740
GIULIANO ANNALISA

GOVERNO MARCO

GRASSO CHRISTIAN M26005565
GRECO ANDREA

GRIMALDI MANUEL

IACONO MATTIA 1000005811
INDELICATO SIMONA

LAROCCA MARTINA 1000000214
LAURINO EMILIY



CdL Ec Az 1* Anno Corso A Esercitazioni di Lingua Inglese AA 2019/20 2* Semestre

LICCIARDELLO BRUNO

LICCIARDELLO  MARCO 1000003481
LO FARO GLORIA

LOGATTO MARCO M26005011
LOMBARDO MARIA GRAZIA 1000004193
LONGO VITTORIA

MAGGIO FEDERICA

MENZA CARLO

NICOLOSI MATTEO CORSO SING
NICOSIA MATTIA 1000005290

GROUP B - Dott.ssa Standley
Martedi, Mercoledi e Venerdi 8.00 - 10.00i

ACQUAVIVA BIAGIO
ALESSANDRO GABRIELE

AMOROSO MICHELE M.
ARCIDIACONO CARLO
ARENA CHIARA
ARENA MATTEO
ARMENIA ALESSIA
ARRIGO GIULIO
AVERSENTE  CHRISTIAN
BAIAMONTE EMANUELA
BATTIATO GIULIA
BIONDI ANDREA
BRANCHINA  CHIARA
BUEMI MARCO
CALABRESE MATTEO
CALABRESE VALENTINA
CALDARELLA ANASTASIA
CAMINITO GIORGIO
CAMMARATA ILENIA
CANNAVO’ MATTIA
CAPUTO ALBERTO
CARRABINO ALESSIO
CARRABINO ROSARIO
CASTRO ROSARIO
CHIARA VITTORIA
CIROLLI CARLO
COCO GIUSEPPE
CONTI ALBA
COPPETA ANNARITA

1000004786
1000004450

1000004001
1000001427
1000004751
1000005103
1000005819
1000004865
1000003590
1000003606
1000004647
1000003299
1000003158

1000007068
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CORBO DARIO
CUNSOLO CHRISTIAN
D’AMICO ANDREA
D’ANNA ALESSIA

DE FRANCISCI NICOLO’
DENARO DAMIANO
DI MARCO ANNARITA
DI VITA GIULIO
DIPIETRO CONCETTA
ESPOSITO ELISA
FALZETTA ROBERTA
FARRUGGIO GABRIELE
FERLANTI SIMONE
FERRARA GIORGIA
FORTESE ANDREA
FRASCA CAROLA
GIAMBUSSO  GIUSEPPE
GIARRATANA FABIO
GODRARE KEVIN
GRASSO ROBERTA
GRIMALDI GIOVANNI
GROSSO FRANCESCA
IMPELLIZZERI NICOLA

LA ROSA GIULIA
LICCIARDELLOSALVATORE
LICITRA ALESSANDRO
LISITANO LORENA

LO BIANCO GIUSEPPE
LOMBARDO  RICCARDO
LONGO GIUSEPPE L.A.
LONGO ROSSELLA
LUCIFORA GIULIA
LUPICA RINATO MYRIAM
MARINO LUDOVICA
MAUCIERI CARMEN
MECI GRAZIA AGATA
MERCURIO MARCO
MESSINA GIUSEPPE
MILANA GABRIELE
MILAZZO ANTONINO
MILAZZO VALENTINA
MIRABELLA  FEDERICO
MIRABELLA  GIUSI LORIANA
MIZZI SARA
MOLINO FRANCESCO

1000004393

1000007301
1000005093

1000005429
1000002507
1000005893

1000004842

1000004396
1000005066

1000003477
1000004322
1000005082

1000004614
1000003264
1000004710
1000003171
1000003594

1000004066
1000004295
1000003740

1000005095
1000003239

1000005640
1000003902

1000003254
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MOTTA AURORA M.
MUGAVERO MARTA
MUNNIA FLAVIA
NICITA LORENZO
NICOTRA DAVIDE
NICOTRA SIMONE
NICOTRA TOMMASO
NOVELLO GIOVANNI
ABATE FRANCESCA
ACQUAVIVA LUCA
AIDALA GIORGIA
AMICO CRISTIAN
AMICO GABRIELE
AMORE GIACOMO
ANASTASIO FABIO
ARRIGO EMANUELA M.
ASTUTI DALILA
BAGLIERI DANILA
BALSAMO SALVATORE
BATTAGLIA SIMONE
BELLA FEDERICO
BELLOMO GIULIA
BELMONTE CHIARA
BENVENUTO CLAUDIA
BERGANCINI ARIANNA
BONACCORSI CHIARA
BONANNO MARCO
BONO ANTONINO
BRACCHITTA GIOVANNI
BUONVENGA AURORA M.
BUTTERA GIACOMO
CALACIURA LORENZO
CALANNI FRACCONO DORIANA
CAMPO EDOARDO
CAPPELLO GRAZIANA
CASSARINO SERENA
CAUDULLO ANTONIO
CHIARENZA LUDOVICA
CHIESA JENNIFER V.
CIMINO LORENZO
CONIGLIO GIORGIA

GROUP C - Dott.sse Standley & Ebersold

1000004766

1000005797
1000010685
1000005157

Martedi, Mercoledi e Giovedi 10.00 - 12.00

1000004712
1000004592
1000000460

1000005132
1000004597
1000006987

1000003441

1000011952

1000005037

1000005033

1000011951

1000005588

1000003324
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CORSARO GIADA
COSTA ALESSIA
COSTANTINO STEFANO
CRIMI ALESSIO
CUBISINO CARLO
CUTRERA JONA SAMUEL
DEL POPOLO MARCO

DI BELLA EDOARDO M.
DI BELLA SIMONE

DI CARO ENRICO

DI GIACOMO ANDREA

DI GRAZIA VALERIO

DI MAURO SEBASTIANO
DI PERNA ROSARIO E.
DI ROSA GLORIA
FALLA FEDERICO
FERRARA CARMELO
FILIANI ELENA
FLAMINIO STEFANO
FORMICA ANTONIO
GALASSO NOEMI
GAMBERA FRANCESCO
GAROFALO SIMONA
GENATI FRANCESCO
GIANNONE ALESSIA A.
GIARRIZZO ALICE
G0zz0 ROBERTA
GRASSI BERTAZZ] AGOSTINO
GUARNERA RICCARDO
GUGLIELMINO LUCA
GURRIERI LUCA
IPOCOVANA LEONARDO
LA PORTA PAOLA
LAUDANI SANDRA
LEANZA PIETRO
LEGNAME EMANUELE
LEOCATA ANDREA M.
LI ROSI FABRIZIO
LIZZIO ALESSANDRO
LO NIGRO CHIARA
LOMBARDO ALTEA
MANFRIDA SARA
MANGANO FRANCESCA
MATRANGA DAVIDE
MAUGERI RICCARDO

1000003974
1000004599
1000005314

1000004403

1000003956
1000004560

1000005259

1000003763
1000004872
1000010607
1000003355
1000007231
1000010613

1000003593
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MAUGERI SAMUELE

MAZZOLENI NICOLO’

MENDOLA CLAUDIO

MICELI SALVATORE A. 1000003526
MONDELLO ANDREA

MONDELLO VALERIA

MUSUMECI ALESSANDRA



